

**IFB 14-014/JW
Gulf Coast RV Park Pavement Repair
Final Bid Tabulation - All Bids Rejected**

APAC-Texas, Inc. 12907 US Hwy 90 Beaumont, TX 77713 Contact: Scott Blanchard 409-866-1444 phone 409-866-1032 fax snblanchard@apac.com	Bruce's General Construction 1175 Reynolds Rd. Beaumont, TX 77707 Contact: Jill Broussard 409-866-6245 phone 409-866-8245 fax jill@brucesgeneralconstruction.com ryan@brucesgeneralconstruction.com	BDS Constructors, LLC. dba MK Constructors 2485 North St. Vidor, TX 77662 Contact: Michael Brown 409-769-0089 phone 409-769-1288 fax carrie@mkconstructors.com	Widgeon Construction, Inc. PO Box 846 Orange, TX 77631-0846 Contact: M. Keith Dosch 409-883-6256 phone 409-886-3837 fax widgeon@hughes.net
--	---	--	---

Item No.	Code	Item Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total
104	2001	REMOVING CONC (PAV)	SY	916.00	\$34.50	\$31,602.00	\$45.00	\$41,220.00	\$28.00	\$25,648.00	\$29.75	\$27,251.00
360	2023	CONC PAV (JOINT REINF) (6")	SY	916.00	\$55.00	\$50,380.00	\$60.00	\$54,960.00	\$110.00	\$100,760.00	\$80.75	\$73,967.00
TOTAL					BASE BID = \$81,982.00		BASE BID = \$96,180.00		BASE BID = \$126,408.00		BASE BID = \$101,218.00	

ADD ALT. 1

Item No.	Code	Item Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total		
104	2001	REMOVING CONC (PAV)	SY	331.00	\$17.00	\$5,627.00	\$45.00	\$14,895.00	\$28.00	\$9,268.00	\$29.75	\$9,847.25		
360	2023	CONC PAV (JOINT REINF) (6")	SY	331.00	\$41.00	\$13,571.00	\$55.00	\$18,205.00	\$110.00	\$36,410.00	\$80.75	\$26,728.25		
ADD ALT. 1					TOTAL = \$19,198.00		ADD ALT. 1		TOTAL = \$45,678.00		ADD ALT. 1		TOTAL = \$36,575.50	

ADD ALT. 2

Item No.	Code	Item Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total		
104	2001	REMOVING CONC (PAV)	SY	97.00	\$34.00	\$3,298.00	\$45.00	\$4,365.00	\$28.00	\$2,716.00	\$29.75	\$2,885.75		
360	2023	CONC PAV (JOINT REINF) (6")	SY	97.00	\$62.00	\$6,014.00	\$55.00	\$5,335.00	\$110.00	\$10,670.00	\$80.75	\$7,832.75		
ADD ALT. 2					TOTAL = \$9,312.00		ADD ALT. 2		TOTAL = \$13,386.00		ADD ALT. 2		TOTAL = \$10,718.50	

ADD ALT. 3

Item No.	Code	Item Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total		
104	2001	REMOVING CONC (PAV)	SY	65.20	\$49.25	\$3,211.10	\$45.00	\$2,934.00	\$28.00	\$1,825.60	\$29.75	\$1,939.70		
360	2023	CONC PAV (JOINT REINF) (6")	SY	65.20	\$72.00	\$4,694.40	\$55.00	\$3,586.00	\$110.00	\$7,172.00	\$80.75	\$5,264.90		
ADD ALT. 3					TOTAL = \$7,905.50		ADD ALT. 3		TOTAL = \$8,997.60		ADD ALT. 3		TOTAL = \$7,204.60	

Bidder's Incorrect Total=
\$7,204.40

ADD ALT. 4

Item No.	Code	Item Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total		
104	2001	REMOVING CONC (PAV)	SY	55.00	\$96.50	\$5,307.50	\$45.00	\$2,475.00	\$28.00	\$1,540.00	\$29.75	\$1,636.25		
360	2023	CONC PAV (JOINT REINF) (6")	SY	55.00	\$141.00	\$7,755.00	\$55.00	\$3,025.00	\$110.00	\$6,050.00	\$80.75	\$4,441.25		
ADD ALT. 4					TOTAL = \$13,062.50		ADD ALT. 4		TOTAL = \$7,590.00		ADD ALT. 4		TOTAL = \$6,077.50	

BASE BID & ALT. 1 - ALT. 4 TOTAL =	\$131,460.00	\$151,000.00	\$202,059.60	\$161,794.10
---	---------------------	---------------------	---------------------	---------------------